
          Note: Invert Elevations indicated are for Bid Purposes only and shall not be used for project construction stakeout.
                     See "Standard Specifications For Roads and Structures, Section 300-5".
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COMPUTED BY:

CHECKED BY:

BNE DATE:

DATE:JGD

4/25/2025

4/25/2025

Y 21+38 1 LT 0401 19.4 1 1 1 1

0401 0402 16.1 15.7 52

L 31+55 24 RT 0403 16.3 1 1 1 1

0403 0404 13.1 12.6 80

L 30+76 24 RT 0404 15.8 1 1 1 1

0404 0405 12.6 12.0 88

L 29+90 0 CL 0405 15.2 1 1 1 1

0405 0406 12.0 11.7 0.4 80

L 41+21 25 RT 0407 21.8 1 1 1 1

0407 0436 18.5 18.3 24

L 40+75 25 RT 0408 21.6 1 1 1 1

0408 0409 18.3 18.1 20

L 40+75 4 RT 0409 21.4 1 1 1 1

0409 0410 18.1 17.1 92

L 39+79 6 RT 0410 20.5 1 1 1 1

0410 0411 17.1 16.6 104

L 38+76 7 RT 0411 19.9 1 1 1 1

0411 0412 16.6 16.0 108

L 37+67 9 RT 0412 19.4 1 1 1 1

0412 0413 15.8 15.2 108

L 36+58 11 RT 0413 18.8 1 1 1 1

0413 0414 15.2 13.9 112

L 35+45 12 RT 0414 18.2 1 1 1 1

0414 0415 13.4 12.9 116

L 34+28 20 RT 0415 17.7 1 1 1 1

0415 0418 12.9 12.5 96

L 32+20 24 RT 0416 16.6 1 1 1 1

0416 0403 13.3 13.1 64

L 33+30 77 LT 0417 0418 9.0 8.7 104 7.500

L 33+30 24 RT 0418 17.3 1 3.6 1 1 1

0418 0419 8.7 8.4 100

L 42+03 0 CL 0421 22.4 1 1 1 1

0421 0422 19.1 18.9 48

L 42+48 21 RT 0422 22.6 1 1 1 1

0422 0423 18.9 18.7 36

L_RTL 12+00 30 LT 0424 20.2 1 1 1

0424 0424A 18.2 18.0 48

L_RTL 12+00 20 LT 0424A 23.6 1 1 1

0424 0425 18.0 12.0 48 2

L 40+68 0 CL 0427 0428 13.6 12.2 220 5.000

L 40+69 137 RT 0428 12.2 0.8856

L 40+69 117 RT 0428 0429 12.2 12.1 24

Y2 10+40 0 CL 0430 0431 17.5 17.2 84

Y2 13+52 3 RT 0432 0434 15.8 15.4 60 8.000

Y2 13+59 4 RT 0433 0435 15.8 15.4 64

L 41+21 0 CL 0436 21.6 1 1 1 1

0436 0409 18.3 18.1 44

L 43+16 14 RT 0437 22.9 1 1 1 1

0437 0423 19.0 18.5 0.4 28

L 33+13 208 RT 0438 0439 8.3 8.1 60 4.500

48 888 332 212 60 24 124 220 204 25.000 21 3.6 19 16 16 3 1 3 1 1 1 2 0.8856SHEET TOTALS  


